2/9/26, 9:30 AM

4 J GISWEB

Bm Operating system

Operating system:
Service pack:
Windows folder:
Registered user:
Organization:
Domain :

Type:

Serial number:
Install date:

& System model

Manufacturer:
Model:
Service tag:
Chassis:

iCJ Processor

Description:
Name:

Nr of processors:
Manufacturer:
Datawidth:

L2 Cache Size:
Clock speed:

[=3 Video card

Name:
Compatibility:
Memory:
Driver:

Mode:

@ Bios

Name:
Manufacturer:
Version:

Serial number:

Memory

Total memory:
Maximum capacity:
Nr of slots:

Slots used:

Location:
Capacity:
Type:
Speed:
Location:
Capacity:
Type:

Lansweeper report

vmware

Microsoft Windows Server 2012 Standard
0

C:\Windows

Windows User

CITYOFSUPERIOR
x64-based PC
00184-20205-41692-AA151
07/24/2017 10:56:45

VMware, Inc.

VMware Virtual Platform

VMware-42 0d bf c1 2d 82 44 fd-c5 el 33 49 d5 66 ac ea
Other - No Enclosure

Intel64 Family 6 Model 143 Stepping 8
Intel Xeon Gold 5416S

1

Genuinelntel

64

0

2000 Mhz

VMware SVGA 3D

VMware, Inc.

MB

8.17.2.14

1280 x 800 x 4294967296 colors

PhoenixBIOS 4.0 Release 6.0

Phoenix Technologies LTD

6.00

VMware-42 0d bf c1 2d 82 44 fd-c5 el 33 49 d5 66 ac ea

32768
33792 MB
64

2

RAM slot #0
16384 MB
512

Mhz

RAM slot #1
16384 MB
512
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2/9/26, 9:30 AM Lansweeper report
Speed: Mhz

— Name Description FileSystem Free space Total size Serial
BA: 3 1/2 Inch Floppy Drive
=C: Local Fixed Disk NTFES 51259 14332464683176A

—=D: CD-ROM Disc

B Description IP Address Mac DHCP Gateway DNS IPSubnet
B vmxnet3 Ethernet 10.10.7.60 , 00:50:56:8D:67:A6False 10.10.1.210.10.1.22, 255.255.128.0
Adapter fe80::¢c171:4078:9329:2c41 10.10.1.23 , 64
Z RAS Async False
Adapter
B Microsoft ISATAP False
Adapter
B Microsoft IP- False
HTTPS Platform
Adapter
B Microsoft 6to4 False
Adapter
B Microsoft Teredo False
Tunneling Adapter
B Microsoft ISATAP False
Adapter
B Intel(R) 82574L True
Gigabit Network
Connection
B Microsoft Kernel True
Debug Network
Adapter
B WAN Miniport False
(Network Monitor)
8 WAN Miniport False
(IPv6)
B WAN Miniport (IP) False
B WAN Miniport False
(PPPOE)
B WAN Miniport False
(PPTP)
B WAN Miniport False
(IKEv2)
8 WAN Miniport False
(SSTP)
8 WAN Miniport False
(L2TP)
“#Software Version Publisher
7-Zip 23.01 (x64) 23.01 Igor Pavlov
1+ Adobe Acrobat Reader 25.001.21184  Adobe Systems Incorporated
1+ Application Insights Tools for Visual Studio 2015 7.0.20622.1 Microsoft Corporation
1+ ArcGIS Desktop 10.5.6491 Environmental Systems Research
Institute, Inc.
1+ ArcGIS Server 10.5.6491 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
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1+ ArcGIS Web Adaptor (IIS) 10.5 - arcgis
1+ ArcObjects SDK for the Microsoft NET Framework

+ Certify The Web version

1+ Chrome Remote Desktop Host

+Entity Framework 6.1.3 Tools for Visual Studio 2015
Update 1

+ Entity Framework Tools for Visual Studio 2013

+FileZilla Server

+FlashPeak Slimjet

“+GeoServer 2.15.0

1+ Google Chrome

1+ Greenshot

++1IS 10.0 Express

+1IS Express Application Compatibility Database for x64

+1IS Express Application Compatibility Database for x86

+1IS URL Rewrite Module 2

‘+Java 8 Update 221

“tLizardTech GeoViewer

i LsAgent

“+MailEnable Messaging Services for Microsoft Windows

+#Microsoft NET Framework 4 Multi-Targeting Pack

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5 Multi-Targeting Pack

“#Microsoft NET Framework 4.5 SDK

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.1 Multi-Targeting Pack

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.1 Multi-Targeting Pack
(ENU)

“#Microsoft NET Framework 4.5.1 SDK

‘#Microsoft NET Framework 4.5.2 Multi-Targeting Pack

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.2 Multi-Targeting Pack
(ENU)

“#Microsoft NET Framework 4.6 SDK

“#Microsoft NET Framework 4.6 Targeting Pack

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6 Targeting Pack (ENU)

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6.1 SDK

“+Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6.1 Targeting Pack

+#Microsoft NET Framework 4.6.1 Targeting Pack (ENU)

“+Microsoft .NET Version Manager (x64) 1.0.0-beta5

#Microsoft Application Request Routing

"+ Microsoft ASPNET MVC 4 Runtime

“+Microsoft External Cache

"+ Microsoft Help Viewer

“+Microsoft Help Viewer

"+ Microsoft Help Viewer

“#Microsoft ODBC Driver 11 for SQL Server

“+Microsoft Report Viewer 2014 Runtime

+*Microsoft Silverlight

#Microsoft Silverlight 5 SDK

“*Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Management Objects

“#Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Management Objects
(x64)
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10.5.6491

10.5.6491

543
110.0.5481.7
14.0.41103.0

12.0.20912.0
beta 0.9.60
19.0.9.0

109.0.5414.168

1.2.10.6
10.0.1736

7.2.1980
8.0.2210.11
9.0.3
12.2.0.1
10.29
4.0.30319
4.5.50710
4.5.50710
4.5.50932
4.5.50932

4.5.51641
4.5.51651
4.5.51209

4.6.00081
4.6.00081
4.6.00127
4.6.01055
4.6.01055
4.6.01055
1.0.10609.0
3.0.1988
4.0.40804.0
1.1.1949
2.1.21005
2.2.25420
1.1.40219
12.3.6179.1
12.0.2000.8
5.1.50918.0
5.0.61118.0
10.51.2500.0
10.51.2500.0

Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.

Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
Webprofusion Pty Ltd
Google LLC
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
FileZilla Project
FlashPeak Inc.

Google LLC
Greenshot
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Oracle Corporation
LizardTech
Lansweeper
MailEnable

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
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1+ Microsoft SQL Server 2008 Setup Support Files
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Command Line Utilities
“*Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Data-Tier App Framework
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Data-Tier App Framework
(x64)
+#Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Express LocalDB
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects (x64)
“#Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Transact-SQL ScriptDom
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2012 T-SQL Language Service
"+ Microsoft SQL Server 2014 (64-bit)
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Express LocalDB
“#Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Management Objects
+#Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Management Objects (x64)
“#Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Policies
+#Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Setup (English)
+*Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Transact-SQL Compiler
Service

+*Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Transact-SQL ScriptDom
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2014 T-SQL Language Service
“#Microsoft SQL Server 2016 LocalDB

“+Microsoft SQL Server 2016 Management Objects
“+Microsoft SQL Server 2016 Management Objects (x64)
“#Microsoft SQL Server 2016 T-SQL Language Service
"+ Microsoft SQL Server 2016 T-SQL ScriptDom
“+Microsoft SQL Server Compact 4.0 SP1 x64 ENU
“+Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools - enu (12.0.30919.1)
“+Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools - enu (14.0.60519.0)

“+Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools Build Utilities - enu
(12.0.30919.1)

“+Microsoft SQL Server System CLR Types

“#Microsoft SQL Server System CLR Types (x64)
+#Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012
“*Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012 (x64)
“+Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014
+#Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014

"+ Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014 (x64)
“+Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2016
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable (x64)
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64
9.0.30729.17

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Runtime
“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64)
“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86)
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10.3.5500.0
11.1.3000.0
11.1.2902.0
11.1.2902.0

11.4.7001.0
11.1.3000.0
11.4.7001.0
11.4.7462.6
11.1.3000.0
11.1.3000.0

12.3.6179.1
12.0.2000.8
12.0.2000.8
12.3.6024.0
12.1.4237.0
12.3.6179.1

12.3.6179.1
12.0.2000.8
13.0.1601.5
13.0.1601.5
13.0.1601.5

13.0.14500.10

13.0.1601.5
4.0.8876.1
12.0.30919.1
14.0.60519.0
12.0.30919.1

10.51.2500.0
10.51.2500.0
11.1.3366.16
11.4.7001.0
12.0.2402.29
12.0.2402.11
12.3.6179.1
13.0.1601.5
8.0.61001
8.0.61000

9.0.30729.6161

9.0.30729

9.0.30729.6161
9.0.30729.4974

10.0.40219
10.0.40219
10.0.40219
11.0.60610.1
11.0.60610.1

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
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+Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86)

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x64)

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86)

“#Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Shell (Isolated) - ENU

“+Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime
(x64)

“+Microsoft Visual Studio Code

"+ Microsoft Visual Studio Enterprise 2015

“#Microsoft Visual Studio Ultimate 2013

“+Microsoft VSS Writer for SQL Server 2014

#Microsoft Web Deploy 3.6

“+Microsoft Web Farm Framework

“+Microsoft Web Platform Installer

“+Mozilla Firefox ESR (x64 en-US)

1+ Mozilla Maintenance Service

“+Novabench

*Npgsql 3.0.8

1 pgAdmin 4 version

*pgAdmin 4 version

i pgAdmin III

+Pixillion Image Converter

1+ PostGIS Bundle 2.3.3 for PostgreSQL x64 9.5 (remove
only)

++PostgreSQL

i+ Prerequisites for SSDT

+ Prerequisites for SSDT

1+ Prerequisites for SSDT

++Programmer's Notepad

1+ psqlODBC 09.06.0410

++Python 2.7.17

1+ qBittorrent

“+Remote Desktop Connection Manager
+#ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)
+Sentinel Agent

+SlimDX Runtime .NET 4.0 x64 (January 2012)
+Slony I PG95 2.2.6-1

++SQL Server Browser for SQL Server 2014
“+Universal Maps Downloader 9.49

“#Veeam Installer Service

“#Veeam Installer Service

1+ Visual Studio 2010 Prerequisites - English
“#VMware vCenter Converter Standalone

+ WCF RIA Services V1.0 SP2

1+ Windows Internet Explorer 11
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12.0.30501.0  Microsoft Corporation
12.0.21005.1  Microsoft Corporation
12.0.40660.0  Microsoft Corporation
12.0.40660.0  Microsoft Corporation
14.20.27508.1 Microsoft Corporation
14.20.27508.1  Microsoft Corporation
10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
10.0.50903 Microsoft Corporation

1.32.3 Microsoft Corporation
14.0.23107.178 Microsoft Corporation
12.0.21005.13  Microsoft Corporation
12.3.6024.0 Microsoft Corporation
3.1238.1962 Microsoft Corporation

1.1.1292 Microsoft Corporation

5.1.51515.0 Microsoft Corporation

115.3.1 Mozilla

115.3.1 Mozilla

4.0.6 Novawave Inc.

3.0.8-2 EnterpriseDB

1.6 The pgAdmin Development Team

4.17 The pgAdmin Development Team

1.22 The pgAdmin Development Team

8.77 NCH Software

9.5 PostgreSQL Global Development
Group

12.0.2000.8 Microsoft Corporation
11.1.3000.0 Microsoft Corporation
13.0.1601.5 Microsoft Corporation
2.4.2.1440 Simon Steele
09.06.0410-1  EnterpriseDB

2.7.17150 Python Software Foundation
4.0.4 The gBittorrent project
2.7.14060 Microsoft Corporation
25.9.5.9473 ScreenConnect Software
23.4.223 SentinelOne, Inc.

2.0.13.43 SlimDX Group

2.2.6-1 EnterpriseDB

12.3.6024.0 Microsoft Corporation
allmapsoft.com

9.5.4.2866 Veeam Software Group GmbH
9.5.4.2866 Veeam Software Group GmbH
10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
6.2.0.8466193 VMware, Inc.

4.1.62812.0 Microsoft Corporation
11.0.9600.21615 Microsoft Corporation
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