



GISWEB

vmware®

Operating system

Operating system: Microsoft Windows Server 2012 Standard**Service pack:** 0**Windows folder:** C:\Windows**Registered user:** Windows User**Organization:****Domain :** CITYOFSUPERIOR**Type:** x64-based PC**Serial number:** 00184-20205-41692-AA151**Install date:** 07/24/2017 10:56:45

System model

Manufacturer: VMware, Inc.**Model:** VMware Virtual Platform**Service tag:** VMware-42 0d bf c1 2d 82 44 fd-c5 e1 33 49 d5 66 ac ea**Chassis:** Other - No Enclosure

Processor

Description: Intel64 Family 6 Model 143 Stepping 8**Name:** Intel Xeon Gold 5416S**Nr of processors:** 1**Manufacturer:** GenuineIntel**Datawidth:** 64**L2 Cache Size:** 0**Clock speed:** 2000 Mhz

Video card

Name: VMware SVGA 3D**Compatibility:** VMware, Inc.**Memory:** MB**Driver:** 8.17.2.14**Mode:** 1280 x 800 x 4294967296 colors

Bios

Name: PhoenixBIOS 4.0 Release 6.0**Manufacturer:** Phoenix Technologies LTD**Version:** 6.00**Serial number:** VMware-42 0d bf c1 2d 82 44 fd-c5 e1 33 49 d5 66 ac ea

Memory

Total memory: 32768**Maximum capacity:** 33792 MB**Nr of slots:** 64**Slots used:** 2**Location:** RAM slot #0**Capacity:** 16384 MB**Type:** 512**Speed:** Mhz**Location:** RAM slot #1**Capacity:** 16384 MB**Type:** 512

Speed: Mhz

Name	Description	FileSystem	Free space	Total size	Serial
A:	3 1/2 Inch Floppy Drive				
C:	Local Fixed Disk	NTFS	51259	14332464683176A	
D:	CD-ROM Disc				

Description	IP Address	Mac	DHCP	Gateway	DNS	IPSubnet
vmxnet3 Ethernet Adapter	10.10.7.60 , fe80::c171:4078:9329:2c41	00:50:56:8D:67:A6	False	10.10.1.2	10.10.1.22 , 10.10.1.23	255.255.128.0 , 64
RAS Async Adapter			False			
Microsoft ISATAP Adapter			False			
Microsoft IP-HTTPS Platform Adapter			False			
Microsoft 6to4 Adapter			False			
Microsoft Teredo Tunneling Adapter			False			
Microsoft ISATAP Adapter			False			
Intel(R) 82574L Gigabit Network Connection			True			
Microsoft Kernel Debug Network Adapter			True			
WAN Miniport (Network Monitor)			False			
WAN Miniport (IPv6)			False			
WAN Miniport (IP)			False			
WAN Miniport (PPPOE)			False			
WAN Miniport (PPTP)			False			
WAN Miniport (IKEv2)			False			
WAN Miniport (SSTP)			False			
WAN Miniport (L2TP)			False			

Software	Version	Publisher
7-Zip	23.01 (x64)	Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat Reader	25.001.21184	Adobe Systems Incorporated
Application Insights Tools for Visual Studio 2015	7.0.20622.1	Microsoft Corporation
ArcGIS Desktop	10.5.6491	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Server	10.5.6491	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.

 ArcGIS Web Adaptor (IIS) 10.5 - arcgis	10.5.6491	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
 ArcObjects SDK for the Microsoft .NET Framework	10.5.6491	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
 Certify The Web version	5.4.3	Webprofusion Pty Ltd
 Chrome Remote Desktop Host	110.0.5481.7	Google LLC
 Entity Framework 6.1.3 Tools for Visual Studio 2015 Update 1	14.0.41103.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Entity Framework Tools for Visual Studio 2013	12.0.20912.0	Microsoft Corporation
 FileZilla Server	beta 0.9.60	FileZilla Project
 FlashPeak Slimjet	19.0.9.0	FlashPeak Inc.
 GeoServer 2.15.0		
 Google Chrome	109.0.5414.168	Google LLC
 Greenshot	1.2.10.6	Greenshot
 IIS 10.0 Express	10.0.1736	Microsoft Corporation
 IIS Express Application Compatibility Database for x64		
 IIS Express Application Compatibility Database for x86		
 IIS URL Rewrite Module 2	7.2.1980	Microsoft Corporation
 Java 8 Update 221	8.0.2210.11	Oracle Corporation
 LizardTech GeoViewer	9.0.3	LizardTech
 LsAgent	12.2.0.1	Lansweeper
 MailEnable Messaging Services for Microsoft Windows	10.29	MailEnable
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4 Multi-Targeting Pack	4.0.30319	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5 Multi-Targeting Pack	4.5.50710	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5 SDK	4.5.50710	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.1 Multi-Targeting Pack	4.5.50932	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.1 Multi-Targeting Pack (ENU)	4.5.50932	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.1 SDK	4.5.51641	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.2 Multi-Targeting Pack	4.5.51651	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.2 Multi-Targeting Pack (ENU)	4.5.51209	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6 SDK	4.6.00081	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6 Targeting Pack	4.6.00081	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6 Targeting Pack (ENU)	4.6.00127	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6.1 SDK	4.6.01055	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6.1 Targeting Pack	4.6.01055	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Framework 4.6.1 Targeting Pack (ENU)	4.6.01055	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET Version Manager (x64) 1.0.0-beta5	1.0.10609.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Application Request Routing	3.0.1988	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft ASP.NET MVC 4 Runtime	4.0.40804.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft External Cache	1.1.1949	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Help Viewer	2.1.21005	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Help Viewer	2.2.25420	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Help Viewer	1.1.40219	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft ODBC Driver 11 for SQL Server	12.3.6179.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Report Viewer 2014 Runtime	12.0.2000.8	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Silverlight	5.1.50918.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Silverlight 5 SDK	5.0.61118.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Management Objects	10.51.2500.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Management Objects (x64)	10.51.2500.0	Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft SQL Server 2008 Setup Support Files	10.3.5500.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Command Line Utilities	11.1.3000.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Data-Tier App Framework	11.1.2902.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Data-Tier App Framework (x64)	11.1.2902.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Express LocalDB	11.4.7001.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects	11.1.3000.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects (x64)	11.4.7001.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client	11.4.7462.6	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Transact-SQL ScriptDom	11.1.3000.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 T-SQL Language Service	11.1.3000.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 (64-bit)		Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Express LocalDB	12.3.6179.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Management Objects	12.0.2000.8	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Management Objects (x64)	12.0.2000.8	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Policies	12.3.6024.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Setup (English)	12.1.4237.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Transact-SQL Compiler Service	12.3.6179.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 Transact-SQL ScriptDom	12.3.6179.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2014 T-SQL Language Service	12.0.2000.8	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2016 LocalDB	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2016 Management Objects	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2016 Management Objects (x64)	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2016 T-SQL Language Service	13.0.14500.10	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2016 T-SQL ScriptDom	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Compact 4.0 SP1 x64 ENU	4.0.8876.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools - enu (12.0.30919.1)	12.0.30919.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools - enu (14.0.60519.0)	14.0.60519.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Data Tools Build Utilities - enu (12.0.30919.1)	12.0.30919.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server System CLR Types	10.51.2500.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server System CLR Types (x64)	10.51.2500.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012	11.1.3366.16	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012 (x64)	11.4.7001.0	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014	12.0.2402.29	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014	12.0.2402.11	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2014 (x64)	12.3.6179.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2016	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable	8.0.61001	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable (x64)	8.0.61000	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64	9.0.30729.6161	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64 9.0.30729.17	9.0.30729	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86	9.0.30729.6161	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86	9.0.30729.4974	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Runtime	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64)	11.0.60610.1	Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86)	11.0.60610.1	Microsoft Corporation

 Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)	12.0.30501.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)	12.0.21005.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64)	12.0.40660.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86)	12.0.40660.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x64)	14.20.27508.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86)	14.20.27508.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Shell (Isolated) - ENU	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime (x64)	10.0.50903	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio Code	1.32.3	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio Enterprise 2015	14.0.23107.178	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio Ultimate 2013	12.0.21005.13	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft VSS Writer for SQL Server 2014	12.3.6024.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Web Deploy 3.6	3.1238.1962	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Web Farm Framework	1.1.1292	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Web Platform Installer	5.1.51515.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Mozilla Firefox ESR (x64 en-US)	115.3.1	Mozilla
 Mozilla Maintenance Service	115.3.1	Mozilla
 Novabench	4.0.6	Novawave Inc.
 Npgsql 3.0.8	3.0.8-2	EnterpriseDB
 pgAdmin 4 version	1.6	The pgAdmin Development Team
 pgAdmin 4 version	4.17	The pgAdmin Development Team
 pgAdmin III	1.22	The pgAdmin Development Team
 Pixillion Image Converter	8.77	NCH Software
 PostGIS Bundle 2.3.3 for PostgreSQL x64 9.5 (remove only)		
 PostgreSQL	9.5	PostgreSQL Global Development Group
 Prerequisites for SSDT	12.0.2000.8	Microsoft Corporation
 Prerequisites for SSDT	11.1.3000.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Prerequisites for SSDT	13.0.1601.5	Microsoft Corporation
 Programmer's Notepad	2.4.2.1440	Simon Steele
 psqLODBC 09.06.0410	09.06.0410-1	EnterpriseDB
 Python 2.7.17	2.7.17150	Python Software Foundation
 qBittorrent	4.0.4	The qBittorrent project
 Remote Desktop Connection Manager	2.7.14060	Microsoft Corporation
 ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)	25.9.5.9473	ScreenConnect Software
 Sentinel Agent	23.4.223	SentinelOne, Inc.
 SlimDX Runtime .NET 4.0 x64 (January 2012)	2.0.13.43	SlimDX Group
 Slony_I_PG95 2.2.6-1	2.2.6-1	EnterpriseDB
 SQL Server Browser for SQL Server 2014	12.3.6024.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Universal Maps Downloader 9.49		allmapsoft.com
 Veeam Installer Service	9.5.4.2866	Veeam Software Group GmbH
 Veeam Installer Service	9.5.4.2866	Veeam Software Group GmbH
 Visual Studio 2010 Prerequisites - English	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
 VMware vCenter Converter Standalone	6.2.0.8466193	VMware, Inc.
 WCF RIA Services V1.0 SP2	4.1.62812.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Internet Explorer 11	11.0.9600.21615	Microsoft Corporation